
2021 Central High School Softball V/JV Schedule 

Wednesday, August 4 - Home - Lagrange 5:00 (V/JV Scrimmage) 

Wednesday, August 11 - @ – Bremen 4:30 V/JV (JV plays first) 

Friday, August 13 - @ City Rec – Leadoff Slam: Tattnall Square- 5:00, Denmark- 6:45 

Saturday, August 14 – @ Rec- Leadoff Slam: South Effingham- 10:00, Northside Columbus 1:30 

Tuesday, August 17 – Home – Heard Co. 5:00 V/JV (V plays first) 

Thursday, August 19 – @ Newnan – 5:00 V/JV (V plays first) 

Saturday, August 21 - JV Tournament @ Villa Rica (Gold Dust) 

Monday, August 23 – JV @ Troup 5:00 (JV ONLY) 

Tuesday, August 24 - Home - Cedartown 5:00/7:00 (Double Header) 

Thursday, August 26 – @ – Cedartown 5:00 V/JV (V plays first) 

Monday, August 30 – Home – VR 5:00 (JV ONLY) 

Tuesday, August 31 – @ – Ridgeland 4:30/6:30 (Double Header) 

Thursday, September 2 - Home - Ridgeland 5:30 

Tuesday, September 7 - Home - Southeast Whitfield 4:30/6:30 (Double Header) 

Wednesday, September 8 – Home – Bremen 5:00 (JV ONLY) 

Thursday, September 9 – @ – Southeast Whitfield 5:30 

Saturday, September 11 - @ City Rec – Trojan Slam: Commerce 10:00, East Paulding 1:30 

Monday, September 13 – Home – Newnan 5:00 V/JV (Varsity plays first) 

Wednesday, September 15 - @ - Heard 4:30 V/JV (JV plays first) 

Thursday, September 16 - Home - Troup 5:00 (JV ONLY) 

Tuesday, September 21 – @ – Northwest Whitfield 5:00/7:00 (Double Header) 

Thursday, September 23 - Home - Northwest Whitfield 5:30 

Tuesday, September 28 - Home - Heritage 4:30/6:30 (Double Header) 

Thursday, September 30 – @ – Heritage 5:30 

Tuesday, October 5 – @ – Pickens 4:30/6:30 (Double Header) 

Thursday, October 7 - Home - Pickens 5:30 



 

  

 

 

 


